WALL MOUNT (PFX-3122)
● Tempered UV coated  at lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.
● Optional clear lens or frosted lens as per applications.
Construction
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 1,600 to 2,700 Lumens.
● Light engines are available in standard 3000K/4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) con gurations.
● Suitable for operation in -40℃ to 40℃ ambient environments.
Optics

)
87.9mm(3.46in.)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: PFX-3122 17W27V40KDP0F
Fixture Type
PFX-3122
Wall Mount
15    15W
17    17W
25    25W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Sensor (Option)
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
F    Frosted Lens
Blank    Clear Lens
Lens
P0   120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Updated date: 2021-03-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A 3 Luger Rd.#1-Denville, NJ 07834
E info@paraflex.com
W www.paraflex.com
P 973-340-6040